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\

/




Date: 02/27/2004 Clearfield County Court of Common Pleas
Time: 12:49 PM ROA Report
Page 1 of 1 " Case: 2003-01064-CD
Current Judge: John K. Reilly Jr.
Donna L. Scott vs. Linda Weitoish, Harold J. Muir
Civil Other

Date

User: BHUDSON

Judge

07/18/2003 Petition to Proceed In Forma Pauperis and Affidavit, fled (Request to file
DJ Appeal after 30 days)

07/21/2003 Filing: Statement of Objection, Paid by: Weitoish, Linda (defendant)
Receipt number: 1863314 Dated: 07/21/2003 Amount: $85.00 (Cash) 2
CC to Linda Weitoish copy to C/A

07/30/2003 Filing: Transcript from DJ

10/24/2003 ORDER filed. Cert. to Plaintiff & Deft.
NOW, this 24th day of October, 2003, Order of this Court that Statement

be and is hereby dismissed. (Statement of Objections noted as not timely
filed)

John K. Reilly Jr.

No Judge

No Judge
John K. Reilly Jr.



CCMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

~ COURT OF COMMON PLEAS STATEMENT OF OBJECTION TO RULE 420
JUDICIAL DISTRICT ORDERS AND DETERMINATIONS
OF DISTRICT JUSTICE
’

COMMON PLEAS NO. 03 _ /o é"f 3>

STATEMENT OF OBJECTION

1, OnM‘Qlf{dm) ;!3&3 ,ﬁ'r/)c ed A, TRedesnd

{name of District Justice)

District Justice, in connection with\gxecution proceedings on the judgment rendered in the case of

Donn MScokt vs Lindel e kisk Claim Number TA19 , made
Jdavold /»rmu'n/,, LT 19
(an order) (a determination) concerning:
Check applicable
box or boxes
an appeal taken by from an

(appraisal) (designation) of property made by the executing office.

D an appeal taken by

setting aside of property by the executing officer.

. aclaim to all property levied upon filed by _ Jl

0O

a claim to the following property levied upon filed by . -
E William A. Shaw

Brathranntary
LA RA AT AL e

{brief description of property)

D an exception to distribution filed by

m a request made by_L.. toish ¢« Herel -_to set aside the sale of
N | /( A RO
(brief description of property)

2. The (order) or (determinatjon) referred to above was Ohlo("l:,th D%Y\!QA\

(Bnef description of order or determination)

3. 'Z.in//c‘ [.h}m boish  ed Hr»(‘old T M Je, , an aggrieved party in interest,
{name of objecting party)
objects to this (order) (determination) of the District Justice. /é/ /
WLOD‘M( aulf ) . A
(This form must be filed with the (Sighdture of objecting party or his atto(ﬁ or agent)

Prothonotary AND the District Justice

WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS from the date of
the order or determination to which
objection is made.)

AOPC 314-80

TO BE FILED WITH PROTHONOTARY

-






APPENDIX B
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF Clecrfielcl -~ COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Lindo LWeitoish § Recold BMuie 3n, .
A739 C;led%;‘dcil/@bgocgnmd \%wao. . NO.
Oewrbad P4 ot : Zeod - (0S2-cp

Doeena L, Scotr.
IO Vusnpie Ave,
Qeurtiond )'?(% 1830

Defendant

PETITION TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS and AFFIDAVIT

1. | am the Defendant in the above matter and because of my financial condition | am
unable to pay the fees and cbsts of prosecuting or defending the action of proceeding.

2. I am unable to obtain funds from anyone, including my family and associates, to pay
 the costs of litigation.

3. | represent that the information in the attached Affidavit relating to my ability to pay
the fees and costs are true and correct.

WHEREFORE, I request thatthe Court permit me to proceed in the referenced case in forma

pauperis. ¢ p
TGy g pere v
F, ! ED Linda L e terh dacad S hic Ie.
. = Defendant -
: print or type your name
JUuL 1 address
L 182003 N~ telephone number
William A. Shaw 4739 elecrfield foxedleond O
Prothonotary

Clecfield }@Q 16830
U -3577-718Y




Date:’. 9771 8/2003 Clearfield County Court of Common Pleas NO. 1863248
Time: 02:13 PM Receipt Page 1 of 1
Received of: Weitoish, Linda (plaintiff) $ 0.00
Zero and 00/100 Dollars

Case: 2003-01052-CD Plaintiff. VWeitoish, Linda Amount
IFP Petition 0.00
Total: 0.00

Payment Method: Cash

Clerk: BILLSHAW

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts

By:
Deputy Clerk



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
S OUNTY OF. CLEARFTELD : NOTICE OFQ‘:IUDGI\AES'ET RANSCRIPT
Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF/JUDGME
. 46-3- 02 [—SCOTT, DONNA NAME and ADDRESS |
OJ Name: Hon. 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Aadress: 6§50 LEONARD STREET ) L . N
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT/JUDGMENT C |
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 MUIR, JAMES, E%%B J Pboness 1

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND .
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 2/10/03
03 - \OG\W-
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: VORR-cp
- Judgment: —FOR PLAINTIFF

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _gcoTT, DONNA

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ WRITOSH. LINDA

in the amount of $ 2.398._55 on: {Date of Judgment) 3/31/03
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.2,304.05
Judgment Costs $__L-gg
Interest on Judgment - LUv
D This case dismissed without prejudice. F I LQE D Attorrney Fees g g .00
Total $_2,398.55
D Amount of Judgment Subject to L 30 20[]3
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 $ _ Post Judgment Credits $
William A. Shaw Post Judgment Costs $
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts z=z=z=========
Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU =
—_— MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL. =

‘ EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER

ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT _
! OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE . k
‘ UNLESS THE JUDGMENT iS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
| A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
i OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.
\
\
\

HAR 31 2003a1e =eo o Jwo. , District Justice
| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the eedings containing the judgment.
JULA 21 2003 Date W , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOPC 315-03




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
'‘COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF JUDGh&%I\éTﬂ RANSCRIPT

s —— PLAINTIFF/JUDGME ORI =
46-3-02 'scorr, ponna ot i
D Name: Hon 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. TRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
soress: 550 LEONARD STREET | L | ;
CLEARFIELD, PA VS,
DEFENDANT/JUDGMENT C ITOR:
reepnons: (814 ) T65-5335 16830 MUIR, JAMES, E'ﬁr&%eif&mss 7

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 2/10/03
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: _FOR PLAINTIFF

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _sCOTT, DONNA
@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ MOTR, JAMES

in the amount of $ 2.398_55 on: (Date of Judgment) 3/31/03
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.2,304.05
Judgment Costs $_%%%
. N . - I t —_— =V
D This case dismissed without prejudice. piwtttirriityoge\leidgmen g .00
Total $_2,398.55
Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 $ Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $
Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT _
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE . -

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,

OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

HM!. Date 2Re0 0 Q'QD&Q , District Justice

| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the recod of the proceedings containing the judgment.

JUL 2! mnaatew : , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOPC 315-03



/e
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD _ L

Mag. Oist. No.:
46-3-02
0J Name: Hon.

RICHARD A. IRELAND

CIVIL COMPLAINT

lF_LAINTIFF: NAME ano AODRESS
DoNnng L, SCo77
206 TURNPIKC ML

acaress: 650 LEONARD STREET o 7 |
CEaRF p et J0
CLEARFIELD, PA : L CRarfrcts VS |
16830 DEFENDANT: NAME ana ADDRESS }
Teieorone: (814 )765 -5335 Fj/;,,,,w— muve |
Livdg W EiTosy
b/7j’7 ClBprkrpy WOCInwd H6a0Y -
L cecokrreey FPa 6470
DocketNo.: CV So0—0 3
Date Filedggp-0 > A rre
L;MOUNT DATE PAID
FLNGCosTs  §9¢4.50 2>-110/03
- SERVING COSTS §___ [/
TOTAL $ /!

TO THE DEFENDANT: The above named plaintiff(s) asks judgment against you for$_3222 /. <7

together with

costs upon the following claim (Civil fines must include citation of the statute or ordinance

violated):

FO/’\ A eFbin AL CLCAI~E oF

Hap  Rea72g

. Acuwmwa L. SCoTT_

correct 1o the best of my knowiedge. information. and belief. This statem
Section 4904 of the Crimes Code (18 PA. C.S. § 4904) related to unsworn faisification to authorities.

Plaintiff's
Attorney:

T 57 /) © Fen oy ir

verify that the facts set forth-in this complaint are true and

ent is made subject to the penalties of -

Address:

Telephone:

(Signature of Plaznilff 6r Authonzea Agen)

IF YOU INTEND TO ENTER A DEFENSETO T
AT THE ABOVE TELEPHONE NUMBER. YOU

HIS COMPLAINT, YOU SHOULD SO NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATE.
MUST APPEAR AT THE HEARING AND PRESENT YOUR DEFENSE.

UNLESS YOU DO, JUDGMENT WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU BY DEFAULT.

If you have a claim agai
to assert at the hearing, you must
the date set for the hearing. If you
jurisdiction, you may request information
are disabled and require assistance,

atrAria

nst the plaintiff which is within district justice jurisdicti
file it on a complaint form at this office at least five (5)
have a claim against the plaintiff which is not within district justice
from this office as to the procedures you may fotlow. If you
please contact the Magisterial District office at the address

on and which you intend
days before



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA CIVIL ACTION

COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD HEARING NOTICE
Mag. Dist. No.. PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'SCOTT, DONNA
DJ Name: Hon. 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Adcress: 6§50 LEONARD STREET . L .
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teiephone: (814') 765-5335 16830 MUIR, JAMES, ET AL.

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND -
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 2/10/03

A civil complaint has been filed against you in the above captioned case. A hearing has been set in this matter for:

Date: 3/17/03 Place: DISTRICT COURT 46-3-02
650 LEONARD STREET

Time: 11:30 AM

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT

If you intend to enter a defense to this complaint, you should so notify this office immediately at the above
telephone number.

YOU MUST APPEAR AT THE HEARING AND PRESENT YOUR DEFENSE. UNLESS YOU DO, JUDGMENT MAY
BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU BY DEFAULT.

If you have a claim against the plaintiff which is within district justice jurisdiction and which you intend to assert
at the hearing, you must file it on a complaint form at this office at least five days before the date set for the
hearing.

Pursuant to PA.R.CP.D.J. No. 342(B)(2), no claim by the defendant will be permitted in a supplementary action
filed for failure of judgment creditor to enter satisfaction.

NOTICE TO PLAINTIFF

If the defendant enters a Notice of Intent to Defend, you will be notified of the date and time of the scheduled hearing
and must appear.

If you are disabled and require a reasonable accommodation to gain access to the Magisterial District Court
and its services, please contact the Magisterial District Court at the above address or telephone number.
We are unable to provide transportation.

ALL COPIES PRINTED DATE PRINTED: 2/11/03

AQPC 308B-03



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD

Mag. Dist. No.:
46-3-02

DOJ Name: Hon.

RICHARD A. IRELAND
Addess: 650 LEONARD STREET

SUITE 133

CLEARFIELD, PA
Teleprone: (814) 765-5335 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND
650 LEONARD STREET
SUITE 133
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

REQUEST FOR ORDER OF
PLAINTIFF: EXEAgag];lI)gsy

'SCOTT, DONNA
206 TURNPIKE AVE
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

L
VS.

DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

MUIR, JAMES AND LINDA WEITOSH, ET A

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

L

Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
Date Filed: 2/10/03

AMOUNT OF JUDGMENT $ 2,304.05 Judgment Date: 3/31/03

Sheriff/Certified Constable:
INTEREST ON JUDGMENT$ .00
JUDGMENT COSTS $ 94.50
ORDER OF EXECUTION $ .00 Phone Number:
TOTAL $

TO RICHARD A IRELAND , DISTRICT JUSTICE:
The plaintiff, having obtained a judgment against defendant for payment of money in the above amount,
requests you to issue an ORDER of EXECUTION thereon. DATE REQUESTFILED 5/01/03

To satisty the above judgment, interest and costs, you are directed to levy upon property of the.
defendant subject to levy under PA. R. C. P. D. J. No. 406 and to seil defendant's interest therein.

TIME FILED 1:15PM
/éw ;Pa ‘M
(Plaintiff)
ORDER OF EXECUTION
TO , SHERIFF/CERTIFIED CONSTABLE:

DATED WY U1 ZUUJ/ = V.l O_MQ
DISTRICT JUSTICE
Received b ,ON 5~/ , 43

(SheriffiCenified Constable)

{Qate)

AOPC 305A-01

-




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA ORDER OF EXECUTION /

COUNTY OF; CLERRFEELD NOTICE TO DEFENDANT
Mag, Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'scoTr, DONNA 1
DJ Name: Hon. 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Addess: 650 LEONARD STREET ] L . N
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [MUIR, JAMES AND LINDA WEITOSH, ET A

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
SUITE 133 Date Filed: 2/10/03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
AMOUNT OF JUDGMENT $ 2, 32;11 05| Judgment Date: 3/31/03
Qe 19 s Shenft/Certitied Constable:
INTEREST ON JUDGMENT$ .00 LOUIS P. RADZYMINSKI
JUDGMENT COSTS $ 94.50
ORDER OF EXECUTION § 29.00 Phone Number:
TOTAL $ 2536.5% (814) 378-6019
TO RICHARD A IRELAND , DISTRICT JUSTICE:

The plaintiff, having obtained a judgment against defendant for payment of money in the above amount,
requests you to issue an ORDER OF EXECUTION thereon. DATE REQUESTFILED 5/01/03
TIMEFILED ___ 1:15PM

(Signature on File)
{Plaintiff)

ORDER OF EXECUTION

TO_LOUIS P. RADZYMINSKI , SHERIFF/CERTIFIED CONSTABLE:

To satisfy the above judgment, interest and costs, you are directed to levy upon property of the
defendant subject to levy under PA. R. C. P. D. J. No. 406 and to sell defendant's interest therein.

pate __ 5/01/03 Y, _TReon Swo. L

DISTRICT JUSTICE
Received by . , ON f ‘/ ) 0.3
AT Z : f ‘_,M, herift/Centified Constable) (Date)

{Time)

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PAGE FOR INFORMATION
REGARDING YOUR RIGHTS CONCERNING PERSONAL PROPERTY, EXEMPTIONS AND LEGAL ADVICE.

You may feel that you need the advice of a lawyer in this matter. If you do not have a lawyer and cannot
afford one, go to or telephone the office set forth below to find where you can get legal help.

(Name) (Address) (Telephone)

AQPC 305B81-01



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03

SUITE 133 Date Filed: 2/10/03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Served uponMUIR, JAMES AND LINDA WEITOSH
Describe Document(s): (Person to be Served)

REQUST ORDER OF EXECUTION

, by handing a copy of

SCHD PROPERTY LEVIED UPN2

ORDER/EXEC/NOTICE TO DEF1 NOTICE OF LEVY

ORDER/EXEC/NOTICE TO DEF2

SCHD PROPERTY LEVIED UPN1

to L\Nv;a \I\)Q.\*‘S\\ e\ T{\w; ”\\.\q‘

(Person Actually Served) (Relationship)
—
on G- 2¥-03 , at |20 13 ? M., at
(Date) (Time)

U737 CLED- \Woeodlhdd Vo Clenetiety Yo lesan

{Location)

For Landlord/Tenant complaints:
Since none of the above found, served by posting a copy of the complaint conspicuously on the

premises on , at .M.,
(Date) (Time)

at

(Location)

Miles Traveled: 7 3 G

ﬁ
;4@: V4 AN

AOPC 624-95
5/01/03 13:38:06

(Print Name/and Title)

- GOUNTY OF . CLEARFLELD SERVICE OF PROCESS
. Mag. Dist. No.; PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 '[SCOTT, DONNA

DJ Name: Hon. 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Addess: 650 LEONARD STREET ‘ L N
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

Teiepnone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 MUIR, JAMES AND LINDA WEITOSH, ET A




GOMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA '
 COUNTY OF. CLEARFTELD EXECUTING OFFICER'S RETURN
Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'ScoTr, DONNA 1
DJ Name: Hon. 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
aggress: 650 LEONARD STREET , L A N
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teteprone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 (MUIR, JAMES AND LINDA WEITOSH, ET A

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND -
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
SUITE 133 Date Filed: 2/10/03

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

1. LEVY DATE and TIME:§-2%-03 121150 p 14737 CLPD[Wweed 1 Wi, Qe

(ATTACH SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY LEVIED UPON AND SET ASIDE)

D NO LEVY (STATE REASON):

2. AGENCIES NOTIFIED:?\'\\ ALY Keraa \D\S\N}“}\ Shen
3. SALE BILLS POSTED: __ & ~ 30 -03 &so Lecam Sy C\QN\\\“\&‘

(Date) (Place)

(S P

{Date)

W32 OFD [ Aoean Mo Qlenkiaal Vo3

4. COPY OF NOTICE OF EXECUTION SALE MAILED TO DEFENDANT:

(Address)\
5. SALE: DATE: PLACE:
TIME: PROCEEDS:
PURCHASER(S)*:
EXECUTION EXPENSES AND FEES:
DISTRIBUTION: é
* IF PROPERTY 1S PURCHASED W //
BY PLAINTIFF, SPECIFY THE ture of Shenff or Certified Constable)
AMOUNT OF PLAINTIFF‘SPRE- / / % Z/
CEIPT CREDITED UPON PUR-
CHASEPRICE............ $ o ,,/ skt

(Print Name and Tltle)

AGPC 305C-01



N NOTICE OF

EXECUTION
SALE

By virtue of certain ORDER(S) of EXECUTION, directed to me, | will expose to PUBLIC SALE
on: “\o\a\)w\\ the \ww\«\‘:\ asdh day of J k)\\l\ 2003 gt 5 oclock
at the following location: (address) Y1 371 C\-W ‘ Wou s \\ wA C-\'Q"\F‘“\\ ?~\,‘§°€~S\
the following articles, property of Qh vees M § \—\N\n “A\Q&\

V-2 XA XYa W\ T 2N-35GY

1. All claims to the property must be filed before this sale in the office of: RICHARD A IRELAND , District Justice
Address:650 LEONARD STREET SUITE 133 CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

2. All claims to the proceeds must be filed in the above district justice office before distribution.

3. A schedule of distribution will be filed in the above district justice office on (Date): 1R -3 and
distribution will be made in accordance therewith unless exceptions are filed within ten (10) days thereafter.

Date: GRI-03 by: \.o os ¥ wa-\m\s“\a Sheritier Certified Constable

Order af Execution No&N -95%-0% Claim No.:

from: Xachuwd N A= \av 2 , issuing District Justice ~ Magisterial District No.Mg¢-3-62

from: , District Justice Magisterial District No.:

AOPGC 309A-01



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF DETERMINATION OF

- GOUNTY OF . CLEARFTELD PROPERTY CLAIMS AND DISPUTES
‘ Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
. 46-3-02 'scorT, DONNA o
DJ Name: Hon, 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Acdress: 6§50 LEONARD STREET ] L . N
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
releprone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [MUIR, JAMES AND LINDA WEITOSH, ET A

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L

650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
SUITE 133 Date Filed: 2/10/03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT IN THE ABOVE CASE, THE FOLLOWING DECISION WAS MADE:
OBJECTION DENIED

1y o

You have the right to file a Statement of Objection within ten (10) days from 7-21-03

The Statement of Objection must be filed with the Court of Common Pleas of CLEARFIELD County,

on a form available from the Prothonotary at:
Courthouse Address
CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE

1 N Second Street
Clearfield, PA 16830

7/21/03

Date of Decision District Justice

AOPE Rdo.04 DATE PRINTED: 7/21/03 9:20:37 AM



s

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

\COUNTY OF . CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF HEARING
Mag. Dist. No.- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'SCOTT, DONNA o
DJ Name: Hon, 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Addess: 650 LEONARD STREET L J
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814) 765-5335 16830 [MUIR, JAMES AND LINDA WEITOSH, ET A

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
SUITE 133 Date Filed: 2/10/03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 '

Charges(s):

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

A hearing has been scheduled for the above captioned case for the following purpose:

OBJECTION TO LEVY

The hearing will be held at the following date and time:

Date: 7/21/03 Place: HISTRICT COURT 46-3-02
650 LEONARD STREET
Time: 9:25 AM SUITE 133
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Please contact this office immediately if you have any questions.

7/21/03 Date_—_@_ﬁz& N QLODA/@

, District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

If you are disabled and require a reasonable accommodation to gain access to the Magisterial District Court
and its services, please contact the Magisterial District Court at the above address or telephone number.
We are unable to provide transportation.

ALL COPIES PRINTED

AOPC 612:02 DATE PRINTED: 7/21/03 9:18:30 AM



et ——— S —— i — —

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA OBJECTION TO LEVY
"COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD PROPERTY CLAIM
+* [ Mag. Dist. No.; PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
. 46-3-02 'scorr, DONNA -
DJ Name: Hon. 206 TURNPIKE AVE
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
hddess: §50 LEONARD STREET - L . N
SUITE 133 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814) 765'5335 16830 [ﬁUIR, JAMES AND LINDA WEITOSH, ET ﬂ

4737 CLFD/WOODLAND HGWY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD STREET Docket No.: CV-0000052-03
SUITE 133 Date Filed:  2/10/03
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
DATE FEE PAID: __ 7/21/03
I hereby object to the levy/claim to the property, concerning:
Check applicable box(es):
an appeal taken by from an appraisal of property made by the

executing officer.

D an appeal by designation or setting aside of property by the executing officer.

[Z objection to levy because it is (excessive) or (illegal).

D a claim to ALL property levied upon filed by

D a claim to the following property levied upon:

(Brief Description of Property)

D other reason:

Y2 o
4/@} < (71

gnature of Objecting Party or his Attorney or Aggn,

AOPC 632-92 DATE PRINTED: 7/21/03 9:18:02 AM



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION
DONNA L. SCOTT
-vs- : No. 03 -1064-CD
LINDA L. WEITOISH AND JAMES MUIR:
ORDER
NOW, this 24" day of October, 2003, upon consideration of Statement of
Objections to District Justice Determination filed on behalf of Defendant above-named, the
Court noting that same is not timely filed, it is the ORDER of this Court that said Statement be

and is hereby dismissed.

By th:

144

urt,

4

=7 \/v A
re¢sident Judge [(

0CT 2 42003

T 0/1’0%(,::——

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary
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